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YemnioHaT U-21
2017/18 8- Typ, MaT4 Ne46

M aTHnyg, 08.09.2017, 15:00, "NItasa", MNonTtasa. 21°C. Mnangayi; 100

P
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

CapHaBcbkuin borgaH
MakcrumeHko OniekcaHgp
OcTtaneHko Oner (K)
lNopragse AHOpoO
JlyueHko Onekcin
CunpopeHko Bnagucnas
aceHko Bnagucnas
XeHunneHko Bnagucnas
TapaHyLwwny Bagum
Myxa Hazapin
Wanosan AMnTpo

3anacHi

71
15
28
24
79
77
32

BiyHnn AH

AnaHTbeB Irop
MopbayeHko Bnagmcnas
Kyniw Makcum
HaHnneHko Bnagucnas
Ypon Muxanno
30CeHKO AHTOH

TpeHep
Omenbyyk OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

prcbo HOpin

AcucteHT 1:

LLnoH4yak CemeH
ACUCTEHT 2:

KopHinko OnekcaHap
4-v apbiTp:

Cepatok OeHunc
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
PauynHcbka HaTaniqa

2:1

1
33
21
5
24
32
4
15
9
89
14

3a
31
19
17
45
3

8

25

Tp

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

be3kposHuin boraaH (K)
MickoBnin Bnagncnas
€avHak Ha3zap
CHypHiUWH Irop
Hanipanse Jlyka
AHKOB MukuTa
KacsiHeHKo MuKoJia
Lapan CtaHicnas
Myon OmMutpo
FAnHsaHWR Inns
MunxanboB lnns

rnacHi
Tynyin AHIpin
AHTOHIOK |BaH
FonoBaTeHKO AHLpIN
MacikeBu4 BikTop
Muepnninse Emirpag
enoBaHi Onekcin
PybuoB Mukona

eHep

KnumoBCbkui Irop
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2017/18, 8-i1 Typ, MaTy Ned6
M aTHuusg, 08.09.2017, 15:00, "JitaBa", NMonTtaa. 21°C. Manayi: 100

2:1 .
«Bopckna» MonTtaBa «OniMmnik» JoHeubk
21 @ 14 Muxansos lnns
14 FaceHko Bnagucnas (&) 27'
50" 9 Nyawn OMutpo
37 NyueHko Onekcin 4 53
79 JaHuneHko Bnapgucnas
| 9 Nyan OMutpo
56 N 17 F'onoBaTeHKO AHApIN
27 CnpopeHko Brnagucnas 60’
36 TapaHywuny Bagnm ,
24 Kyniw Makcum N 65
73 Myxa Ha3apin ,
28 lNopbayeHko Bnagucnas N 65
24 Kyniw Makcum (=) 65'
, 89 nHAHUM Inns
68 N 19 AHTOHIOK IBaH
. 14 MuxanboB lnns
3 N 45 MacikeBuY BikTop
, 15 Wapan CtaHicnas
/8 N 8 lenoBaHi Onekcin
27 CnpopeHko Bnagncnas 1 85"
32 30CeHKO AHTOH
25 lWanosan AMutpo ,
77 Yoon Muxanno N 85
89' 32 9HKoB MuKkuTa
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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